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CIRCULAR

The Karnataka State Bar Council has provided Covid-19 Suraksha Insurance to the advocates of the State.  In case of any claim or clarification, advocates who have  availed  the benefit of Covid-19 Suraksha Insurance Scheme may contact the following persons  :

Contact Details

	Sl.No.
	NAME
	CONTACT NO.
	E-Mail ID

	1
	Smt. Chaitra
	7892794106
	chaitra@rakshatpa.com

	2
	Mr. Harish. M. N
	9739998767
	harish@rakshatpa.com

	3
	Smt. Noorulla
	7899939966
	noor@rakshatpa.com

	4
	Dr. Dani
	9740000808
	dani@rakshatpa.com

	5
	Mr. Pavan -Kumar
	9945205009
	pavan.kumar@compositeinsurance.in

	6
	Mr. Prem Noel
	9845661027
	prem.noel@compositeinsurance.in

	7
	Mr. Mohan -Shivashankar
	9900086870
	mohan@compositeinsurance.in


 
	This is for your information,

								Yours faithfully,
                                                                                   Sd/-
								(K. MAHADEVA)
								   SECRETARY
